Data Sheet Fujitsu CELVIN® NAS Server Q700  Storage
Page 1 / 6 www.fujitsu.com/fts/accessories
Data Sheet
Fujitsu CELVIN® NAS Server Q700
Storage
2-Drive RAID Protection
The CELVIN® NAS Server Q700 satisfies the business need for centralized data
management needs. Both partners and users can set up and administrate the state of

Software CD
Service Flyer
Order information
S26341-F103-L170 NAS Server without hard disks
S26341-F103-L171 NAS Server without hard disks INT
S26341-F103-L711 2 x 1 TB NAS Hard Disk Drives
S26341-F103-L712 2 x 2 TB NAS Hard Disk Drives
S26341-F103-L716 2 x 1 TB NAS Hard Disk Drives INT
S26341-F103-L717 2 x 2 TB NAS Hard Disk Drives INT
Data Sheet Fujitsu CELVIN® NAS Server Q700  Storage
Page 6 / 6 www.fujitsu.com/fts/accessories
Contact
FUJITSU Technology Solutions